

PROJECT NO. WLD-17A				Engineer's Estimate:		Advanced Excavating Specialists LLC		Midway Underground		North Cascade Excavating	
DESCRIPTION: Lakeshore Drive Sanitary and Water Extension				\$1,129,908.50		1200 Hazel Street		PO Box 1107		428 N Pekin Road	
DATE OF BID OPENING:				Ent. By		Kelso, WA 98626		Toledo, WA 98591		Woodland, WA 98674	
				RLS		360.232.8854		360.864.8810		360.946.2524	

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL
1	SPCC PLAN	LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
2	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$73,917.00	\$73,917.00	\$105,838.00	\$105,838.00	\$122,000.00	\$122,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$123,600.00	\$123,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	ACRE	0.27	\$9,000.00	\$2,430.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$28,330.00	\$7,649.10	\$4,300.00	\$1,161.00
6	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$21,250.00	\$21,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
7	SELECT BORROW INCL. HAUL	CY	1,100.00	\$42.00	\$46,200.00	\$70.00	\$77,000.00	\$37.00	\$40,700.00	\$53.00	\$58,300.00
8	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	TON	40.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$68.00	\$2,720.00	\$32.00	\$1,280.00
9	HMA CL. 1/2 PG 64-22	TON	1,226.00	\$130.00	\$159,380.00	\$200.00	\$245,200.00	\$250.00	\$306,500.00	\$232.00	\$284,432.00
10	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	1,286.00	\$9.00	\$11,574.00	\$10.00	\$12,860.00	\$6.70	\$8,616.20	\$11.00	\$14,146.00
11	MANHOLE 48 IN. DIAM. TYPE 1	EACH	8.00	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$100,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$57,600.00	\$3,775.00	\$30,200.00
12	MANHOLE ADDITIONAL HEIGHT 48 IN. DIAM. TYPE 1	LF	22.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$250.00	\$5,500.00	\$134.00	\$2,948.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00
13	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	LF	5,239.00	\$2.50	\$13,097.50	\$12.00	\$62,868.00	\$4.00	\$20,956.00	\$5.25	\$27,504.75
14	BLOWOFF ASSEMBLY	EACH	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,320.00	\$2,320.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
15	DUCTILE IRON PIPE FOR WATER MAIN 6 IN. DIAM.	LF	151.00	\$150.00	\$22,650.00	\$125.00	\$18,875.00	\$148.00	\$22,348.00	\$80.00	\$12,080.00
16	DUCTILE IRON PIPE FOR WATER MAIN 8 IN. DIAM.	LF	46.00	\$165.00	\$7,590.00	\$190.00	\$8,740.00	\$197.00	\$9,062.00	\$124.00	\$5,704.00
17	DUCTILE IRON PIPE FOR WATER MAIN 12 IN. DIAM.	LF	20.00	\$165.00	\$3,300.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$186.00	\$3,720.00	\$162.00	\$3,240.00
18	PVC PIPE FOR WATER MAIN 8 IN. DIAM.	LF	155.00	\$95.00	\$14,725.00	\$150.00	\$23,250.00	\$122.00	\$18,910.00	\$92.00	\$14,260.00
19	PVC PIPE FOR WATER MAIN 12 IN. DIAM.	LF	2,246.00	\$95.00	\$213,370.00	\$150.00	\$336,900.00	\$153.00	\$343,638.00	\$108.00	\$242,568.00
20	GATE VALVE 6 IN.	EACH	3.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,370.00	\$7,110.00	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00
21	GATE VALVE 8 IN.	EACH	5.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00
22	BUTTERFLY VALVE 12 IN.	EACH	6.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,790.00	\$22,740.00	\$4,300.00	\$25,800.00
23	MANUAL AIR RELEASE VALVE	EACH	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,730.00	\$3,730.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
24	HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EACH	3.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$9,200.00	\$27,600.00	\$6,250.00	\$18,750.00	\$5,300.00	\$15,900.00
25	SERVICE CONNECTION 2 IN. DIAM.	EACH	4.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$21,200.00	\$3,390.00	\$13,560.00	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00
26	PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 6 IN. DIAM.	LF	210.00	\$95.00	\$19,950.00	\$170.00	\$35,700.00	\$250.00	\$52,500.00	\$32.00	\$6,720.00
27	PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 8 IN. DIAM.	LF	122.00	\$100.00	\$12,200.00	\$300.00	\$36,600.00	\$280.00	\$34,160.00	\$40.00	\$4,880.00
28	PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.	LF	2,289.00	\$105.00	\$240,345.00	\$415.00	\$949,935.00	\$310.00	\$709,590.00	\$85.00	\$194,565.00
29	TESTING SEWER PIPE	LF	2,621.00	\$2.00	\$5,242.00	\$2.00	\$5,242.00	\$0.50	\$1,310.50	\$4.20	\$11,008.20
30	SANITARY STUB MARKER	EA	7.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$440.00	\$3,080.00	\$539.00	\$3,773.00
31	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	LS	1.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,440.00	\$2,440.00	\$21,550.00	\$21,550.00
32	PAINT LINE	LF	2,096.00	\$3.00	\$6,288.00	\$2.00	\$4,192.00	\$2.00	\$4,192.00	\$4.20	\$8,803.20

TOTAL OF ALL BID ITEMS - BASIS OF AWARD

\$1,129,908.50

\$2,250,000.00

\$1,967,669.80

\$1,176,975.15